
011 038 5300  info@ebs.co.za      www.ebs.co.za
Shop U21, Stoneridge Centre, 1 Stoneridge Drive, Greenstone Park 
(2 minutes from Modderfontein Rd/Edenvale offramp on the N3) 
GPS: 26°06’56.88”S | 28°08’42.73”E

National Certificate: Bookkeeping - Semester 1
Module Start Date End Date Lecture Times & Days Over 4 Months* 

(5% admin fee included)
Provisional 
Exam Date

Bookkeeping to Trial Balance 5 Feb 2018 12 Mar 2018 Mon & Wed 08h00-12h00
Thu & Fri 08h00-12h00 4 X R5 906,25 Mon 19 Apr 2018

Business Literacy 5 Feb 2018 12 Mar 2018 Mon & Wed 08h00-12h00
Thu & Fri 08h00-12h00 4 X R5 906,25 Sat 7 Apr 2018

Payroll & Monthly SARS Returns 19 Mar 2018 30 Apr 2018 Mon & Tue 13h00-17h00 & 
Wed & Fri 08h00-12h00 4 X R5 906,25 Sat 5 Mar or Tue 8 May 2018

Computerised Bookkeeping 19 Mar 2018 16 Apr 2018 Mon & Tue 13h00-17h00 & 
Wed & Fri 08h00-12h00 4 X R5 906,25 Sat 5 Mar or Wed 9 May 2018

Full Payment option:
R22 500  for all 5 modules payable at registration. Payment includes textbooks and ICB fees.*All term payments via debit order on the last working day of each 
month.

2018 Full Time ICB Timetable and Fees

2018 Part Time ICB Timetable and Fees

15 December 2017

National Certificate: Bookkeeping
Module Start Date End Date Lecture Times & 

Days Duration Full Payment 
at Registration

Over 4 Months* (5% 
admin fee included)

Provisional Exam 
date

Bookkeeping to Trial Balance 

27 Jan 2018 7 Apr 2018 Sat (08h00-13h00) 48 hours R5 000 4 X R1 312,50 5 May 2018

14 Apr 2018 16 Jun 2018 Sat (08h00-13h00) 48 hours R5 000 4 X R1 312,50 7 Jul 2018

21 Jul 2018 28 Sep 2018 Sat (08h00-13h00) 48 hours R5 000 4 X R1 312,50 13 Oct 2018

29 Sep 2018 1 Dec 2018 Sat (08h00-13h00) 48 hours R5 000 4 X R1 312,50 8 Dec 2018

Business Literacy 11 Feb 2018 22 Apr 2018 Sun (08h00-13h00) 48 hours R5 000 4 X R1 312,50 5 May 2018

20 Oct 2018 19 Jan 2018 Sat (08h00-13h00) 32 hours R5 000 4 X R1 312,50 TBA

Computerised Bookkeeping
29 Sep 2018 17 Nov 2018 Sat (08h00-13h00) 48 hours R5 000 4 X R1 312,50 8 Dec 2018

24 Feb 2018 21 Apr 2018 Sat (08h00-13h00) 48 hours R5 000 4 X R1 312,50 5 May 2018

Full Payment option:
R5 000  per module payable at registration. Payment includes textbooks and ICB fees. *All term payments via debit order on the last working day of each month.

Further Education and Training Certificate
Module Start Date End Date Lecture Times & 

Days Duration Full Payment 
at Registration

Over 4 Months* (5% 
admin fee included)

Provisional Exam 
date

Cost & Management 
Accounting 19 May 2018 21 Jul 2018 Sat (08h00-13h00) 48 hours R5 500 4 X R1 443,75 11 Aug 2018

Financial Statements 
10 Feb 2018 21 Apr 2018 Sat (08h00-13h00) 48 hours R5 500 4 X R1 443,75 5 May 2018
27 May 2018 29 Jul 2018 Sat (08h00-13h00) 48 hours R5 500 4 X R1 443,75 TBA
18 Oct 2018 20 Oct 2018 Sun (08h00-13h00) 48 hours R5 500 4 X R1 443,75 TBA

Full Payment option:
R5 500  per module payable at registration. Payment includes textbooks and ICB fees. *All term payments via debit order on the last working day of each month.

Further Education and Training Certificate - Semester 2
Module Start Date End Date Lecture Times & Days Duration Over 4 Months* (5% 

admin fee included)
Provisional 
Exam date

Financial Statements Aug 2018 Nov 2018 TBA 48 hours 4 X R3 281,25 TBA
Cost & Management 

Accounting Aug 2018 Nov 2018 TBA 48 hours 4 X R3 281,25 TBA

Full Payment option:
R12 500  for both modules payable at registration. Payment includes textbooks and ICB fees. *All term payments via debit order on the last working day of each 
month.


